ATEN

ATEN CS1184H-AT-G KVM-kytkin Telineasennus musta

Tuotemerkki : ATEN

Tuotteen nimi : CS1184H-AT-G

Tuotekoodi: CS1184H-AT-G

ATEN CS1184H-AT-G. Nappaimistoportin liitin: USB, Hiiriportin liitin: USB, Videoportin tyyppi: HDMI. HD-
tyyppi: 4K Ultra HD, Enimmaiserottelutarkkuus: 3840 x 2160 pikselid. Tuotteen vari: musta, Telineen
kapasiteetti: 1U, Kotelon materiaali: Metalli. Voimanldhde: AC, Tulojannite: 100 - 240 V, AC-

syottétaajuus: 50 - 60 Hz. Vaatimustenmukaisuustodistukset: RoHS

Ports & interfaces

Number of computers controlled *
Keyboard port type *

Mouse port type *

Video port type *

HDMI ports quantity

USB 2.0 Type-B ports quantity
Console ports *

Console USB ports quantity
Audio connections
Headphone outputs

Network

Ethernet LAN

Performance

HD type *

Maximum resolution *
Design

Rack mounting *
Rack capacity
Product colour *
Housing material
LED indicators
Push button

Display
Built-in display *
Power

Power source
Input voltage
AC input frequency
Input current

USB

USB

HDMI

4

8

HDMI, PS/2, USB A
2

v

4

4K Ultra HD
3840 x 2160 pixels

1u
Black
Metal

AC

100 - 240V
50 - 60 Hz
1A

System requirements

Windows operating systems
supported

Sustainability

Compliance certificates

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content
Cables included
Quick installation guide

Logistics data

Master (outer) case net weight
Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case

RoHS

0-50°C
-20-60 °C
0-80%

335 mm
163.4 mm
44 mm
1.94 kg

116 mm
540 mm
233 mm
2.5kg

AC
v

5.82 kg
85176200
375 mm
565 mm
258 mm
7.48 kg

3 pc(s)

Publication date: 27-FEB-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



4719264646546

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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